\\ o 2009 / 2010 SGL Cup Points Leaders

Player

Kim Snyder
Steve Richter
Jason Morey
Berkley Rourke
Dave Dean

Gary Vance

Kerry Hutchings
Bob Owen

Steve Hill

Bill Sandigo

Jim Bieleniewicz
Juan Rodriguez
Barry Voegele
Joe Smouse

Jack Bisson
Tammy Ehrmantraut
Wade Ross

Steve Oliva

Dave Mumma
Charles Granieri
Jeff Morrissey
Christopher Light
Jandy Hughes
Dan Hilfiker

Eric Blabac

Frank Giammona II
Tony Groesbeck

Erston Senger

* Total SGL Events Flight Finishes
Cup Points Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
2360 9 2 2 1 2
2160 9 1 2 2 2
2126 9 0O 5 0 4
2074 8 2 0 3 1
2001 9 0 1 2 1
1831 7 2 3 0 O
1733 7 o 2 3 1
1704 6 2 0 2 1
1692 7 0o 2 1 2
1610 6 1 2 2 0
1511 5 3 1 1 o0
1481 4 3 1 0 o0
1450 5 3 0 2 0
1424 5 2 0 1 O
1289 3 2 1 o0 o
1202 5 1 3 0 1
1123 4 2 1 0 0
1074 6 0O 1 o0 O
1056 4 2 1 1 o
968 5 O 2 o0 O
922 4 1 0 1 1
909 4 1 0 1 o0
908 4 1 0 0 1
895 4 1 1 0 1
845 5 2 0 o0 1
835 4 1 0 0 O
815 4 2 1 o0 o
780 4 0O 0 o0 O

Gross Scoring
Average
88.44
86.89
77.22
87.00
86.78
86.43
93.14
84.00
86.29
91.33
77.00
78.75
80.40
97.40
86.33
91.80
80.25
84.50
94.00
89.20
81.75
91.50
96.25
91.00
89.40
86.00
88.25

91.50

11/15/2009
Net Scoring Handicap
Average Index
71.78 15.8
73.67 13.9
74.33 4.0
71.75 14.8
75.67 12.7
71.71 14.3
75.43 16.8
73.67 9.1
77.71 9.3
72.17 195
71.80 3.2
67.75 9.8
73.00 7.0
76.20 20.9
70.33 14.7
69.20 20.3
68.25 7.9
77.17 7.8
73.25 19.7
74.20 14.7
71.25 9.0
77.25 17.9
77.50 19.6
70.25 22.2
76.50 14.0
74.00 12.1
71.00 17.7
75.50 16.4

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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* Total SGL Events Flight Finishes Gross Scoring Net Scoring Handicap

Player Cup Points Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Average Average Index
Dave Lewis 758 3 o 0 o0 1 90.67 79.33 11.1
Jeff Sulick 750 2 1 0 0 O 106.50 80.00 25.2
Tom Lind 745 3 o 0 2 o0 80.33 69.67 10.6
David Woody 710 2 2 0 0 O 81.00 Qualifier
Jan Rodriguez 564 3 o o0 2 o0 113.33 81.33 31.3
Scott Hawkins 555 3 1 0 o0 1 89.67 Qualifier 18.7
Doug Oakley 540 2 O 0 O O 87.00 76.00 11.8
Tony Albrecht 527 3 0O o0 1 1 84.33 73.33 11.0
Mark Clark 525 3 o 1 o0 o 94.67 Qualifier 20.6
Jags Vierra 525 2 1 1 o0 O 84.00 Qualifier
Tom Windgassen 520 2 O o0 1 o 94.50 75.50 18.2
John Wilhelm 450 1 1 0 0 O 87.00 73.00 12.9
Jeff Nunn 385 2 0O 0 o0 1 99.00 78.00 214
Barry Knight 380 2 1 0 0 O 109.00 Qualifier
Cobyanne Berglund 350 3 O 0 1 o0 96.00 76.67 19.1
Brenda Swartz 325 1 1 0 0 O 105.00 72.00
Scott Gerlach 235 1 0O 1 o0 o0 89.00 72.00 14.0
Dee Swartz 188 1 0O 0 o0 o 87.00 82.00
Pete Kerr 170 1 O 0 o0 o 102.00 84.00 18.4
Bill M. Christensen 170 1 0O 0 o0 o 96.00 80.00 16.0
Jim Abraham 155 1 O 0 o0 1 84.00 72.00 13.1
Jim Osborn 150 1 O 0 1 o 96.00 Qualifier
Lynn Kolstad 100 1 0O 0 o0 o 89.00 75.00 14.1

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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